5th International Date: 5. 05. 2012 Categorie
Alpscup begin: 16:45 63 kg +
Eichenau - Bayern - GER end: 18:45

ot | Name Nat. Start BODY Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sin'clair

Date Nr. Gruppe JWEIGHT 1. 2. 3. Result | PI. 1. 2. 3. Result | PI. Points | PI.
1 |Kat. + 63 kg:
2 |Gurtler Annalena GER ] 03.11.1998| 105 5 68,20 | 52 57 60 x| 67,59 67 71 75 88,94 132 | 156,53] 5
3 |SEITLE Katja GER ]09.09.1988| 111 5 67,75 | 63 66 68 80,90 83 86 88 x| 102,31 154 |183,21] 3
4 IMETZGER Steffanie GER 01.12.1979 112 5 70,85 77 80 80 x| 89,40 90 93 96 111,47 173 1200,87] 1
5 |SCHEUER Tina GER 07.10.1979 102 5 87,60 67 72 77 81,69 87 93 97 102,91 174 1184,60] 2
6 |FERG Veronika GER ]09.08.1991| 109 5 75,30 | 62 65 67 x| 73,26 78 82 85 95,80 150 | 169,06] 4
-
8 |Girls:
9 IBLUME Samira GER 16.09.2002 ] 103 5 28,65 | 22 24 25 67,85 30 32 33 x| 86,84 57 |154,69| 1.
10
11
12
13
14
15

Chief Referee:

Referee

Referee:

Sabrina Greco - ITA

Gerhard Seitle - GER

Rupert Schweninger - AUT

Matthias Hoffmann

Secretary

Doctor on duty:

Doping Controller:

Technical Controller :

Timekeeper: Alvin Otto - GER
Speaker: Cony Hogg - AUT
Secretary: Matthias Hoffmann - GER

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net

glltig ab 1.1.2009

www.gewichtheben.net




